
JOHNSON'$RADIOCOLLEGE
(Now under management ot McKenzle?
Engineering Academy)

Qualify for your Radio Servicenaul'9Exam: or Commercial Radio Operator'
Exain. by Johnson's up to date Cor.
respondence Course. Success guaran:teed: Pay as you learn.Writeor ~callfor full partlcularg
23 AitkenStreet Wellington

PUBLIC
NOTICE
concerning

WesternElectric
HEARING AID
BecausetheWesternElectric
Companyis devotingmostof
ics factories and energies to
War production, stocks of
WesternElectricHearingAids
standard of the World
are low, and there will be
difficulty insupplyingall cus-
tomers:

However,NewZealand isto
receive a shareof whatPro-
duction Is available,and it is
hoped thatstocks may soon
bemoreplentiful

For full particulars of the
world-famous Western Elec-
tric Hearing Aids, and for
demonstration without obli-
gationtobuy,applyto=
SOLENEW ZEALAND
DISTRIBUTORS:

BBeags
Auckland,Wellingten,Christchurch;Dunedin;Nelson,Tmery;Oamtre;
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7.0 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWS
"Music While You Work"
Devotional service
For My Lady: When the organ
plays, it’s Sydney Gustard
"Health in the Home: An ExpertTalks on Teeth"
Potpourri: Syncopation
Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)
Educational session
Singers and Strings
"Music While You Work"
Musical comedy
Classical hour
Café music
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)
Local news service
Gardening talk
‘EVENING PROGRAMME:
Bruno Walter and BBG SymphonyOrchestra,"Fidelio Overture" .. Beethoven
Elisabeth Schumann (soprano),"All My Thoughts"
"My Father Said"
"Bad Weather’’
"Serenade"

Strauss
Ormandy and Minneapolis Sym-
phony Orchestra,
Symphony No. 2 in E Minor,
Op. 27 «seseeeeess Rachmaninoff
Viadimir: Rosing (tenor)
"Oh, Do Not Sing Again’"The Island"
"In the Silent Night’
"Spring Waters""Do Not Depart" Rachmaninoff
Wolff and Philharmonic Orchestra
"Pelleas and Melisande"’ . Faur
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Edwin Fischer with Barbirolli and
Orchestra,
Piano Concerto in E Flat . Mozart
Variety
Repetition of Talks from the Boys
Overseas
War Review
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

QYVO_ totesOsh,
5. tig Variety
SHONS
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Dinner musicAfter dinner music
"Grand City"
Variety"The Aiesuanves of Marco Polo"
More variety
"Gus Gray""Hotel Revue"
Popular classical recitals
Close down

GINS Nib te ttt ne7.0 & 845am. LONDON NEWS
11. 0
11.20
12.0

hat the organ plays it’s SydneyGustard
in the Home: An Expert

Talks on Teeth"
Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session

5. 0
5.15
6. 0
6.15
6.45

8
8.25
8.45
8.57
9

9.40
40. 0

Children’s session
Some new dance releases
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post’ and War Review"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"After dinner music
Orchestras and Ballads: Jack
Thompson (baritone)"The Old Crony"
Laugh and the world laughs with
you
"Adventure"
‘Station notices
Newsreel with Commenta49Sigg presenting Sandy McPher-
Dabeta time
Close down
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be

p.m. Tea-time tunes
The Presbyterian Hour
Kate Smith
Random selections from the classics
The announcer’s choice
"?’m in a Dancing Mood!’*
Do you prefer this?
Variety
Celebrity artists’. programme
Swing session
Close downSSOGHHMMIDDdos
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Allprogrammesin this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may,
without permission,

THURSDAY August
1 Z g AVCKLAND#070: 4¢-¢.. 280 mi.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2.15 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session

5. O Molly and Her Friends
5.30 Peter the Pilot
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 The Hit Parade
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.16 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News, followed by The
General Died at Dawn

8.45 The evening review
9. 0 The Take-it-or-Leave-It Quiz
0. O Men and motoring
M
0 News from London

1
1
12. 0 Close down

WELLENGTON
£430 k cu: 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Maoriland melodies
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
|

12.15 p.m. & 1.15 News from London
1.30 Variety programme2.15 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety programme4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session

5. O Children’s session
5.30 Peter the Pilot
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again
7.45 mtg from the Other Woman’siar
8. 0 Headline News, followed by TheGeneral Died at Dawn ss8.43 The hit parade9.0 The "Take-It-or-Leave-It" Quiz9.30 Request session10.50 Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH|
NQ0Ke 210m.3Z

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London8.0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncie Jimmy10.15 The Mighty Barnum10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.356 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The luncheon session
12.18 & 1.15p.m. News from London
2.15 Muc:cal Memories (final broadcast)
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Variety Parade
3.30 Their Songs for You
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
5. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Name Three for "Wise Owl" (first
broadcast)

6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 History And All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
7.45 Tavern tunes
8.0 Headline News
8.45 Yes-No Jackpots9.0 The "Take-It-Or-Leave-It" Quiz
10. 0 Memories from Maoriland
10.15 Famous dance bands
11. 0 News from London
11.156 Bright music
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London »
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.46 Morning refiections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Langworth on Parade
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart

bg jth! eye Reporter (Jessie)12.0 Lunch hour tunes12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
2.15 Musical memories
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)
3.30 The Housewives’ Jackpot
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session

5. O The Children’s session
5.15 Name Three for "Wise Owl"
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
6.15 News from London
6.30 Strike up the Band
7. 0 The House of Peteraeset7.16 History and All Tha
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
7.45 Down Memory Lane
OQ Headline News
8.45 The Hawk9.0 The "Take-It-or-Leave-it" Quiz0. OQ Mock Court
1. 0
2. 0
News from London
Close down

I te PALMERSTON Nth.i400 kc. 214m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
5.45 p.m. Early evening music8 News from London
Variety
The House of Peter MacGregor
Magnificent Heritage: Rorke’sPrift
Special programmeHeadline News, followed by The
General Died at Dawn
The Shadow of Fu Manchu
The Motoring session
Close down
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